

NDPS No 183/21
CIS No 183/21

Order No.28
Dt.18.02.25

Today is fixed for appearance and evidence of CSW-1.
Both the accd persos are absent by filing petition u/s 317 Cr.pc/355/BNSS
which is moved,heard,considered and is allowed.
No witness present or produced.
Ld.PP in charge files adjournment petition which is moved,heard,considered
and allowed.
Fix 10-09-2025 for appearance and evidence of CSW-1.
Issue summons upon CSW-1.

D/C by me.

Sd/
Judge,Spl(NDPS) 2nd Court.

Sd/
Judge,Special(NDPS) 2nd Cou